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(2845) - TALCAHUANO

(945) - EDISON

(675) - CNL DORREGO

(2245) - P PUEYRREDON

(2245) - P PUEYRREDON

(2170) - NECOCHEA

(2810) - SIR ALEXANDER FLEMING (180) - AZCUENAGA

(270) - BERUTI

(2705) - SAAVEDRA

(2095) - MONTEAGUDO

(755) - CORRIENTES

(595) - CASTRO BARROS

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2725) - SAN LORENZO

(1870) - LUIS SAENZ PEÑA

(2810) - SIR ALEXANDER FLEMING

(150) - ASUNCION

(2540) - PRINGLES

(595) - CASTRO BARROS

(2810) - SIR ALEXANDER FLEMING

(320) - BOUCHARDO

(1145) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(270) - BERUTI

(2855) - TGRL ARAMBURU

(590) - CASTELLI

(2825) - STEPHENSON

(825) - DE GAMA

(2565) - RAFAEL

(180) - AZCUENAGA

(2705) - SAAVEDRA

(2180) - NEWTON
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(2095) - MONTEAGUDO

(675) - CNL DORREGO

(3000) - YAPEYU

(945) - EDISON

(1295) - GRL PIRAN

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(790) - C
UYO

(750) - CORDOBA

(2165) - MURILLO

(1660) - LA PAZ

(1640) - JUNCAL

(250) - BENJAMIN SAENZ VALIENTE

(750) - CORDOBA

(2950) - VENEZUELA

(2090) - M
ONSEÑOR LARUMBE

(1375) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(3000) - YAPEYU

(2855) - TGRL ARAMBURU

(1180) - GALILEO

(370) - CALLE S/N

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(2090) - M
ONSEÑOR LARUMBE

(2650) - RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(2755) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(2650) - RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(2285) - PARANA

(675) - CNL DORREGO

(755) - CORRIENTES

(1375) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1145) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(2170) - NECOCHEA

(2540) - PRINGLES

(590) - CASTELLI

(595) - CASTRO BARROS

(2800) - SGT CABRAL

(550) - CARACAS

(2755) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(2845) - TALCAHUANO

(1730) - LIMA

(875) - DIAGONAL SALTA

(3000) - YAPEYU
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(2285) - PARANA

(945) - EDISON

(2245) - P PUEYRREDON

(1265) - GRL HORNOS

(755) - CORRIENTES

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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Martinez

Hogar
Cedro Azul

COLEGIO
JOSE MARTI

COLEGIO
SAN JOSE

ESCUELA N°14

COLEGIO SANTA
TERESA DEL
NIÑO JESUS

CLUB BANADE

EDENOR

ESCUELA N°1

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

SAN ISIDRO756

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 29

06

0756 SAN ISIDRO

Ü

SAN FERNANDO

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

TIGRE

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

756 SAN ISIDRO


